Specification

Model

Power

Cable Length
Chain Speed

Chain Stop Time
Max Cutting Length
Oil Type

Sound Level
Dimensions LxWxH
Warranty

Vibration Level
Voltage

HYUNDAI

POWER PRODUCTS

HYC1600E

1600W

3m

13m/s

0.15s

33.5cm

Chain Lubricating Oil
106 dB(A)

780 x 240 x 210

3 Year

5.15m/s2, K=1.5m/s2

230 - 50Hz

Net Chainsaw & Cable Weight 4.1kg

HYUNDAI HYC1600E
1600W ELECTRIC CHAINSAW

The HYC1600E is a lightweight electric
chainsaw from Hyundai. Powered by a
powerful 1600 watt / 230 volt motor the

HYC1600E is the ideal chainsaw for

homeowners who require a medium-duty
cutting application for those day to day

woodcutting tasks.

35cm
—
Cutting| [1600W| |85l | 3m
| bar ) | Power ) [Tensioning) | Cable




