## HYUNDA POWER PRODUCTS



## HYUNDAI HYC1600E 1600W ELECTRIC CHAINSAW

The HYC1600E is a lightweight electric chainsaw from Hyundai. Powered by a powerful 1600 watt / 230 volt motor the HYC1600E is the ideal chainsaw for homeowners who require a medium-duty cutting application for those day to day woodcutting tasks.













## Specification

Model	HYC1600E
Power	1600W
Cable Length	3m
Chain Speed	13m/s
Chain Stop Time	0.15s
Max Cutting Length	33.5cm
Oil Type	Chain Lubricating Oil
Sound Level	106 dB(A)
Dimensions LxWxH	780 x 240 x 210
Warranty	3 Year
Vibration Level	5.15m/s2, K=1.5m/s2
Voltage	230 - 50Hz
Net Chainsaw & Cable Weight 4.1kg	

